

COMPU-FOOD ANALYSIS, INC.

468 WEST HORTON ROAD

BELLINGHAM, WA 98226

PH: 1-800-738-3294 FAX: 1-360-233-1212 or email [dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com](mailto:dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com)  
**New Nissi Corp.**

**Honey Crunch (Nut and Seed Brittle)**

Ingredients: Sunflower Seeds, Sesame Seeds, Sugar, Tapioca Glucose Syrup (Tapioca Starch, Enzyme), Cashews, Almonds, Honey, Water.

Contains: Tree Nuts.

Produced in a facility that also uses: Peanuts.

When creating your packaging please make sure to place the ingredient statement & allergen declaration below or beside the nutrition fact label.

If this product is produced in a facility that manufactures any of the other major allergens you will need to state that below or beside the allergen declaration.

Example: Produced in a facility that also uses: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Fish, & Shellfish.  
Or

May Contain: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Fish, & Shellfish.

COMPU-FOOD ANALYSIS, INC.

468 WEST HORTON ROAD

BELLINGHAM, WA 98226

PH: 1-800-738-3294 FAX: 1-360-233-1212 or email [dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com](mailto:dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com)  
**Sunflower Crunch (Sunflower Seed Brittle)**

Ingredients: Sunflower Seeds, Sugar, Tapioca Glucose Syrup (Tapioca Starch, Enzyme), Honey, Water.

Produced in a facility that also uses: Tree Nuts & Peanuts.

When creating your packaging please make sure to place the ingredient statement & allergen declaration below or beside the nutrition fact label.

If this product is produced in a facility that manufactures any of the other major allergens you will need to state that below or beside the allergen declaration.

Example: Produced in a facility that also uses: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Fish, & Shellfish.  
Or

May Contain: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Fish, & Shellfish.

COMPU-FOOD ANALYSIS, INC.

468 WEST HORTON ROAD

BELLINGHAM, WA 98226

PH: 1-800-738-3294 FAX: 1-360-233-1212 or email [dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com](mailto:dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com)  
**Almond Crunch (Almond Brittle)**

Ingredients: Almonds, Sugar, Tapioca Glucose Syrup (Tapioca Starch, Enzyme), Honey, Water.

Contains: Tree Nuts.

Produced in a facility that also uses: Peanuts.

When creating your packaging please make sure to place the ingredient statement & allergen declaration below or beside the nutrition fact label.

If this product is produced in a facility that manufactures any of the other major allergens you will need to state that below or beside the allergen declaration.

Example: Produced in a facility that also uses: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Fish, & Shellfish.  
Or

May Contain: Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Fish, & Shellfish.

COMPU-FOOD ANALYSIS, INC.

468 WEST HORTON ROAD

BELLINGHAM, WA 98226

PH: 1-800-738-3294 FAX: 1-360-233-1212 or email [dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com](mailto:dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com)

COMPU-FOOD ANALYSIS, INC. 468 WEST HORTON ROAD BELLINGHAM, WA  
98226 PH: 1-800-738-3294 FAX: 1-360-233-1212 or email  
[dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com](mailto:dagmar@compufoodanalysis.com) New Nissi Corp.

**Cashews Crunch** Ingredients:

Cashews, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Honey, Water. Contains: Tree Nuts. When creating your packaging you must place your ingredient statement and allergen declaration directly beside or below your nutrition fact label. If you process any of the other 8 major allergens in the same facility that this product is being produced you will need to state that beside or below the ingredient statement. Example: May Contain: Peanuts, Wheat, Shellfish, Milk, Egg, Soy, Fish. Or Processed in a facility that also manufactures: Peanuts, Wheat, Shellfish, Milk, Egg, Soy, Fish.